

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**902. FIRST APPEAL NO.1381 OF 2016
WITH FA/1382/2016 WITH FA/1383/2016 WITH
FA/1384/2016 WITH FA/1385/2016**

...

**VISHWANATH MAHADAPPA GUDALE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

...

WITH

**903 FIRST APPEAL NO.246 OF 2018
WITH CA/496/2018 IN FA/246/2018**

WITH

904 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1965 OF 2018

WITH

905 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2110 OF 2018

WITH

**906 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2347 OF 2018
WITH CA/10607/2018 IN FA/2347/2018**

WITH

**907 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2348 OF 2018
WITH CA/10608/2018 IN FA/2348/2018**

WITH

908 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2384 OF 2018

WITH

909 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2385 OF 2018

WITH

910 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2396 OF 2018

WITH

**911 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8287 OF 2018
IN FAST/16705/2018**

WITH

**912 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8537 OF 2018
IN FAST/16269/2018**

WITH

**914 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10412 OF 2018
IN FAST/21713/2018 WITH CA/10414/2018 IN
FAST/21713/2018 WITH CA/10415/2018 IN
FAST/22114/2018 WITH CA/10416/2018 IN**

FAST/22114/2018 WITH CA/10417/2018 IN
FAST/22117/2018 WITH CA/10419/2018 IN
FAST/22117/2018 WITH CA/10420/2018 IN
FAST/22111/2018 WITH CA/10421/2018 IN
FAST/22111/2018

WITH

915 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10422 OF 2018
IN FAST/21914/2018 WITH CA/10423/2018 IN
FAST/21914/2018

WITH

916 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10426 OF 2018
IN FAST/15087/2018

WITH

917 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10435 OF 2018
IN FAST/21591/2018 WITH CA/10436/2018 IN
FAST/21591/2018

...

Shri A.M.Phule, AGP for the respondent-State

...

CORAM : P.R.BORA, J.

DATE : 03.10.2018

ORDER:

Await service. Await Record and
proceedings.

2. List the matters after four weeks.

3. Interim relief, if any, to continue
till then.

[P . R . B O R A]
JUDGE